Pos

19-05-2018 | Amsterdam - Noord

Naam
1 Arnout Kempenaar
2 Niels Ruijter
3 Koen de Best
4 Wessel Zennipman
5 Erwin Huizen
6 Arno Te Brake
7 Harmen Baas
8 Jos de Haan
9 Joeri Klous
10 Stijn de Haan
11 Thijs Kuipers
12 Ricardo van Wieren
13 Jesper Koen
14 Erik Stammes
15 Bauke de Haan
16 Jesse Rengers
17 Lars Quaedvlieg
18 Bart Schoon
19 Hans Dilling
20 Koos van Dam
21 Huib Smit
22 Tjalle de Jong

Club

DSV Klein Verzet
A.S.S.W.S.V. SKITS
A.S.S.W.S.V. SKITS
DSV Klein Verzet
N.S.W.V. Mercurius
N.S.W.V. Mercurius
W.S.W.V. Hellingproof
A.S.S.W.S.V. SKITS
A.S.S.W.S.V. SKITS
W.S.W.V. Hellingproof
A.S.S.W.S.V. SKITS
A.S.S.W.S.V. SKITS
A.S.S.W.S.V. SKITS
A.S.S.W.S.V. SKITS
A.S.S.W.S.V. SKITS
DSV Klein Verzet
MSMWYV Dutch Mountains
W.S.W.V. Hellingproof
N.S.W.V. Mercurius
A.S.S.W.S.V. SKITS
A.S.S.W.S.V. SKITS
W.S.W.V. Hellingproof

Rugnr

16
18

11
12
14
27
23
20
24
15

10
13
19

22
26
30
25



